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Prezencni sezn:

Predmét: 518NS4 — Oby 3 - SPORT
Semestr: B232 Prezence VI D Prezence §AT
- = Cast 1 Cast 2
Bartos Patrik
Belykh Sergey
Dokoupilovda  Andrea
Dolezalek Richard
DZurynskyj Andrej
Ganets Maria
Hamfikova Anna
Karban Stépén
Khaneev Pavel
Kratky Marek
Kubousek Dominik
Mamykin Oleg
Maskova Michaela
Myslivec Daniel
Novotny Michal
Obidova Marcela
Polachova Barbora
Prochazkova  Kristyna
Scigelfova Christiane Cindy
Suchy Ondrej
Spetla Ondfej
Thai Bao Hien
Tkhapshokova Milana
ul¢ Martin
Zima Martin
Alibulatova luliia
Bozhko Alina
Calda Samuel
Harikovsky David
Hradek Krystof
Chorvatovic Michal
Chudik Matej
Kalmar Gregor
Kocis Janno
Kodis Matyas
Koderi¢ova Karolina
Krivanova Zuzana
Lampa Jakub
Martynov Evgeny
Matustikovda  Magda
Nagyova Lea

Netyk Simon
Novakova Adéla
Pobuda Vojtéch
Pokorny Tomas
Stierankova Klaudia
Stoces Dariia
Stépankova  Julie
Tomsikova Tereza
Vybohova Viktoria
Yamilova Anastasia
Zgurisova Zoja

ZAPOCET
HOT p4A




53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Albrecht Michael
Haltmar Jiri

Hruby Matous
Chlebounova Julie
lvanova Angelina
Jedlickova Jolana
Jusova Diana
Kolarova Daniela
Kolias Matéj
Kramperova Nikola
Krejci Matyas
Kfenkova Karolina
Machek Krystof
Mihalik Adam
Nguyen Viet An
Petrichshev Nikita
Rudolfova Valerie
Satybayeva Zhamilya
Sencar Daniel
Shevchuk Roman
Sladka Tereza
Sovjakova Magdaléna
SpruZina Petr
Surnina Aleksandra
Simé&akova Radka
Stihlova Alexandra Nikol
Andrle Krystof
Belosheikina Eva
Cimburek Vojtéch
Filipovich Elizaveta
Konontsova Alina

Kos Dominik
Krejzova Alena
Krocova Veronika
Lazareva Antonina
Lipka Lukas
Magdieva Alika
Martindkovd  Anna
Medricka Eliska
Mikhta Anastasiia
Miillerova Karolina
Nguyen Tra Mi Lucie
Osterroth Samuel Roger
Retota Alina
Rogoznik Michal
Stenkis Valeriya
Skultétyova  Zderika
Steliar Marek
Taborsky Lukas
Urban Jakub Jozef Julius
Vazhenin Dmitri
Zeronik Petr
Cincarska Iva

Cizek Jan
Fiebinger Adam
Hable Rudolf
Keijsperova Karolina
KirSbaum Filip
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Kment Tadeds
Kotenova Klara
Kotrbova Magdalena
Mertlikova Veronika
Milcek Matyas
Nguyen Thanh Tung
Nikolaeva Aleksandra
Nohavica Vojtéch
Russkova Alisa
Salijevi¢ Sebastian Stefan
Scsevlikova Veronika
Studzynskyi Anatolii
Stefl Oliver
Udatny Jachym
Vahalik Jan

Vecera Ondrej
Veverkova Tereza
ViIckova Tereza
Vokal Jonas
Vozabova Adéla
Dienelt Marek
Doskocil Adam
Ehrlichova Lucie
Golubka Anatolii
Grasser Jan
Hanackova Tereza
Knappova Klara
Kohout Petr
Kolarova Barbora
Kurnocikova Dominika
Liska Lukas
Marek Matyas
Milotova Veronika
Ocelik Ondrej
Pavlu Pavel
Pikulikova Bara
Pokoruk Vlada
Pravcova Dominika
Prokopovic Martin
Prouzova Aneta
Rokova Diana
Rehackova Lucie
Sargankova Nela

Sari Filip
Svobodova Klara Lenka
Svobodova Linda
Bauerova Kristina Agnes
Berezovskii Daniel
Bobitko Halina
Dolzhenkova  Polina
Feshchenko Mariia
Hodanova Simona
Hynkova Anna Marie
Konyaeva Maya

Lizna Matéj
Maryskova Aneta
Musil Stépan
Obuskevicova Tereza

neotevieno
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Ocadlikova Klara
Pavlik Samuel
Pavova Karla
Pénik David
Pracka Martin
Purs Michal
Skopova Matylda
Slaba Adriana
Soroka Kateryna
Suchomelovd Barbora
Simek Filemon
Tycova Julie
Urbanovich Liliya
Zdarilova Karolina
Crkal Simon
Falladova Stépénka
Fuksa Matous
Havelkova Anna
Horackova Emma
Hybl Jan
Cherniak Pavlo
Kavalionak Kseniya
Kharchenko Anastasiia
Koci Katefina
Kolbabova Lucie
Kopecka Karolina
Koubova Dominika
Kraténova Kristyna
MaresSova Katefina
Neumann Jan
Odvody Johana
Pokorna Eliska
Precechtélovd Adéla
Rohacova Michaela
Sticzay Teodor
Stecherova Tereza
Thynova Martina
Tokar Martin
Vlasenko Kira
Zemanova Amalie
Balik Matous
Belikov Konstantin
Busova Jana
Cisarova Lucie
Cadkova Josefina
Henselova Natalia
Holovko Varvara
Chejnova Katefina
Kaleta Tomas
Kaporskaia Valeriia
Klawe Kvido Krystof
Kosek Adam
Krizkova Agata
Minkova Anastasiia
Mréz Vojtéch
Myskova Karolina
Nahalka Simon
Novakova Petra




227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Nyvlt Matous
Obusekova Laura
Prazma Nicolas
Radomérsky  Tomas
Tothova Michaela
Trishchuk Uliana
Votavova Natalie
Vystril David
Blecha Jakub
Brabec Hynek Sebastian
Buresova Malvina
Byrtusova Aneta
Cermanova Hana
Cveckova Tereza
Casova Adéla
Cepelova Klaudia
Hajtmankovd Andrea
Henebergovd Klara
Holomkova Mariana
Chaban Juraj
Jedlickova Jitka
Kolpakova Hanna
Krbec Marek
Krivancova Natélie
Kubin Martin
Linkova Lucie
Orazaly Dinmukhammet
Radonsky Adam Daniel
Ravingerova Lucia
Roubikova Marie Eva
Sucha Simona
Seveikovd Eligka
Tlamka Martin
Trinh Hoang Quan
Veliky Alexander
Beranek Jan
Berezina Yelyzaveta
Bozalkova Bianca
Dolezel Filip
Dusilkova Kristyna
Herrmann Vojtéch
Chernianchuk Nikoletta
Janevska Alzbéta
Jelen Dominik
Jirankova Antonie
Kozachenko Mariia
Krejcit Vojtéch
Kucerova Anna
Kunych Valentyn
Lendélova Adéla
Lutkova Lada
Marcéek Tomas
Michalek David
Némcova Jolana
Pavlasek Simon
Polena Adam
Ryndina Sofiia
Repkova Eva




285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Sovet Erik
Sonska Eva
Tichadek Milan
Kovacova Michaela
Mecka David
Polagek Simon
Svérovsky Matéj




